SUMMARY OF PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID PRIOR YEAR OBLIGATIONS

Other Executive Office

FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2017

ANNEX C

Department:
Agency/Operating Unit: Office of the Presidential Adviser on the Peace Process
Fund: 53
PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS FY 2016 DISBURSEMENTS FY 2017
. Balance ) Unpaid
Particulars By in:in of the |Adiustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Obli Ztilons
& yeagr ) Balance ending March 31| ending June 30 | ending Sept 30 | ending Dec. 31 8
1 2 3 4= (2+3) 5 6 7 8 9 = (5+6+7+8) 10 = (4-9)
I. PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS
PAYABLE
Personnel Services 137,471.58 137,471.58 137,471.58 - - - 137,471.58 -

Maintenance & Other
Operating Expenses

69,419,619.50

69,419,619.50

14,804,065.35

14,294,853.60

20,570,593.25

7,625,788.38

57,295,300.58

12,124,318.92

Capital Outlay 1,456,235.00 1,456,235.00 854,235.00 359,500.00 - 242,500.00 1,456,235.00 -
TOTAL 71,013,326.08 - 71,013,326.08 | 15,795,771.93 | 14,654,353.60 20,570,593.25 7,868,288.38 | 58,889,007.16 | 12,124,318.92
1. OBLIGATIONS NOT YET DUE
AND DEMANDABLE
Personnel Services - -
Maintenance & Other
perating Expenses - -
Capital Outlay - -
TOTAL - - - - - - . . -
GRAND TOTAL 71,013,326.08 - 71,013,326.08 | 15,795,771.93 | 14,654,353.60 | 20,570,593.25 7,868,288.38 | 58,889,007.16 | ~12,124,318.92
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