SUMMARY OF PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND UNPAID PRIOR YEAR OBLIGATIONS FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Department:

Other Executive Office

Agency/Operating Unit:

Office of the Presidential Adviser on the Peace Process

Fund:

53



	PRIOR YEAR'S OBLIGATIONS FY 2016			DISBURSEMENTS FY 2017					
Particulars	Balance Beginning of the year	Adjustments	Adjusted Balance	1st Quarter ending March 31	2nd Quarter ending June 30	3rd Quarter ending Sept 30	4th Quarter ending Dec. 31	Total	Unpaid Obligations
1	2	3	4= (2+3)	5	6	7	8	9 = (5+6+7+8)	10 = (4-9)
I. PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE									
Personnel Services Maintenance & Other	137,471.58		137,471.58	137,471.58	-	-	-	137,471.58	-
Operating Expenses	69,419,619.50		69,419,619.50	14,804,065.35	14,294,853.60	20,570,593.25	7,625,788.38	57,295,300.58	12,124,318.92
Capital Outlay	1,456,235.00		1,456,235.00	854,235.00	359,500.00	-	242,500.00	1,456,235.00	-
TOTAL	71,013,326.08	-	71,013,326.08	15,795,771.93	14,654,353.60	20,570,593.25	7,868,288.38	58,889,007.16	12,124,318.92
II. OBLIGATIONS NOT YET DUE									
AND DEMANDABLE									
Personnel Services			-					-	
Maintenance & Other perating Expenses			-					=_	
Capital Outlay TOTAL	-		- -	-	_				-
GRAND TOTAL	71,013,326.08	-	71,013,326.08	15,795,771.93	14,654,353.60	20,570,593.25	7,868,288.38	58,889,007.16	12,124,318.92

Prepared by:

Certified Correct:

Approved by:

Melanie B. Manaloto Administrative Officer V Susima A. Cretencio

Accountant III

Benedicta V. Gervacio
Chief Admin Officer II - Finance

Renald I. Flores Undersecretary

Olldersect

سالمدادا س